Luton Triples League Div A 2021

Games Shots Rinks
Team Played | Won | Lost |Drawn | For |Against| Diff | Won | Lost |Drawn Points

Luton Town B 6 5 0 1 236 156 80 10 0 2 50

Houghton Regis B 5 4 0 1 201 131 70 8 0 40

Luton Town A 6 4 0 2 223 186 37 8 0 4 40

Linslade B 6 2 0 4 168 237 -69 3 0 9 18

Barton C 6 1 0 5 166 239 -73 4 0 8 14

Linslade C 5 1 0 4- 141 186 -45 1 0 9 8
Team Win = 6pis Issue No. 6
Rink Win = 2pts 26-Jul-21

Draws share Points

Monday: 21-Jun-21
Linslade C34(101)27BartonC
Luton Town A 40 (20 0) 22 Linslade B
Luton Town B 21 ( 0 0 2) 34 Houghton Regis B
Monday: 12-Jul-21
Luton Town B 37 (20 0) 22 Linslade C
Linslade B 17 ( 0 0 2 ) 43 Houghton Regis B
Luton Town A42(200)21Barton C
Monday: 02-Aug-21
Linslade C v Luton Town A
Barton C v Houghton Regis B
Monday: 16-Aug-21
Linslade C v Luton Town B
Houghton Regis B v Linslade B
Barton C v Luton Town A

Monday: 28-Jun-21
Luton Town A33(200) 28 Linslade C
Houghton Regis B 50 (20 0 ) 20 Barton C
Luton Town B 54 (200) 13 Linslade B
Monday: 19-Jul-21
Linslade C 29 (00 2 ) 40 Linslade B
BartonC 26 (00 2) 42 Luton Town B
Houghton Regis B 46 (2 00 ) 27 Luton Town A
Monday: 2-Aug-21
Linslade B v Luton Town B

Monday: 23-Aug-21
Linslade B v Linslade C
Luton Town B v Barton C
Luton Town A v Houghton Regis B

Monday: 05-Jul-21
Linslade C v Houghton Regis B
Luton Town B 36 (20 0) 33 Luton Town A
Barton C23 (10 1) 43 Linslade B
Monday: 26-Jul-21
Barton C 49 (20 0) 28 Linslade C
Linslade B33 (00 2) 48 Luton Town A
Houghton Regis B 28 (0 02 ) 46 Luton Town B
Monday: 09-Aug-21
Houghton Regis B v Linslade C
Luton Town A v Luton Town B
Linslade B v Barton C




